
Make a reservationThe Fintry INN
01360 860 224Bar, Restaurant & Beer Garden

@fintryinn

MAIN COURSES

DESSERTS

MENU
STARTERS

Steak Pie
Market Vegetables & Triple Cooked Chips

Beer Battered Haddock (mgf)
(Available Breaded)
Triple Cooked Chips, Mushy Peas & Pickle

Chicken & Bacon Caesar Salad (mgf)
Gem Lettuce, Croutons, Anchovies, Parmesan & Caesar Dressing

Southern Fried Chicken Burger
Salad, Chips & Coleslaw

Skinners of Kippen Beef Burger
Salad, Chips & Coleslaw

Add Cheese / Bacon / Fried Onions / Haggis £1 each

£4.00

£5.50
£5.00
£6.50

£7.50

Cajun Chicken Salad (mgf)
Chilli & Lime Dressing

Perthshire Chicken Breast (mgf)
Rosemary & Lemon Marinade, Rosti Postato & Garden Vegetables

Pan Fried Duck (mgf)
Duck Breast, Beetroot & Plum Sauce, Rosti Poatato & Vegetables

Butternut Squash Roulade (vg) (mgf)
Rosti Potato & Toasted Pine Nuts

Braised Featherblade of Scotch Beef (mgf)
Double Cream Mash & Market Veg

Lentil Bolognese (vg)
Pasta & Garlic Bread

Shetland Mussels (mgf)
Lost Orchards Cider, Leek, Bacon & Fries

£15.00

£19.00

£22.00

£15.50

£18.50

£14.50

£20.00

Fresh Bread Board (v)
Katy Rodgers Butter, Olives, Oil & Aioli

Meatball Minestrone Soup (mgf)
Vegetable Minestrone Soup (v) (mgf)
Spiced Cauliflower Bites (v) (mgf)
Siracha Mayo

Smoked Salmon (mgf)
Pickled Fennel & Beetroot Salad

£15.50

£15.50

£15.00

£14.50

£14.50

Smoked Cheddar & Bacon Croquette
Rocket Leaves & Tomato Chutney

Baked Morangie Brie (v) (mgf)
Baked Whole Brie with Rosemary & Garlic, Tomato Chutney,
Dipping Breads & Olives (serves 2)

Fig, Parma Ham & Mozzarella (mgf)
Spring Leaf Salad

Shetland Mussels (mgf)
Lost Orchards Cider, Leek, Bacon & Home Baked Roll

£7.50

£16.00

£7.50

£10.00

SIDES
Triple Cooked Chips (v) (mgf)
French Fries (v) (mgf)
Onion Rings (v) (mgf)

Side Salad (v) (mgf)
Market Vegetables (v) (mgf)
Red Wine Gravy (mgf)

£3.50
£3.50
£4.00

£4.00
£3.50
£2.50

£7.00

£7.50

£6.50

£7.00

Peach Crumble (v) (mgf)
Katy Rogers Vanilla Ice Cream

Lemon Tart (v)
Berry Compote & Italian Meringue

Katy Rodgers Ice Cream (v) (mgf)
Chocolate / Strawberry / Vanilla

Banoffee Chocolate Cup (v) (mgf)
Banana & Dark Chocolate with hot toffee sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream

White Chocolate Mousse (v)
Pistachio Crumb & Raspberry

Sticky Toffee Pudding (v)
Vanilla Ice Cream & Caramel Sauce

Selection of Scottish Cheeses (v) (mgf)
Strathearn Whisky Soaked, St Andrews Cheddar, Morangie Brie &
Hebridean Blue.  Served with Grapes, Chutney & Oatcakes
Add a glass of Tawny port £7.50

£7.00

£7.00

£9.00

Please inform your Server of any Allergies or Dietary Requirements
v=vegetarian / vg = vegan / mgf = can be made gluten free


