The Fintry INN

Bar, Restaurant & Beer Garden

MENU

Make a reservation

01360 860 224

			_	_	_	_
ST	- A	\mathbf{n}	T		п	•
•	-	ĸ			ĸ	•
	_			_	•	_

Fresh Bread Board (v) Katy Rodgers Butter, Olives, Oil & Aioli	£4.00	Smoked Cheddar & Bacon Croquette Rocket Leaves & Tomato Chutney	£7.50
Meatball Minestrone Soup (mgf) Vegetable Minestrone Soup (v) (mgf)	£5.50 £5.00	Baked Morangie Brie (v) (mgf) Baked Whole Brie with Rosemary & Garlic, Tomato Chutney, Dipping Breads & Olives (serves 2)	£16.00
Spiced Cauliflower Bites (v) (mgf) Siracha Mayo	£6.50	Fig, Parma Ham & Mozzarella (mgf) Spring Leaf Salad	£7.50
Smoked Salmon (mgf) Pickled Fennel & Beetroot Salad	£7.50	Shetland Mussels (mgf) Lost Orchards Cider, Leek, Bacon & Home Baked Roll	£10.00

MAIN COURSES

Steak Pie Market Vegetables & Triple Cooked Chips	£15.50	Cajun Chicken Salad (mgf) Chilli & Lime Dressing	£15.00
Beer Battered Haddock (mgf) (Available Breaded)	£15.50	Perthshire Chicken Breast (mgf) Rosemary & Lemon Marinade, Rosti Postato & Garden Vegetables	£19.00
Triple Cooked Chips, Mushy Peas & Pickle	£15.00	Pan Fried Duck (mgf) Duck Breast, Beetroot & Plum Sauce, Rosti Poatato & Vegetables	£22.00
Chicken & Bacon Caesar Salad (mgf) Gem Lettuce, Croutons, Anchovies, Parmesan & Caesar Dressin	g £14.50	Butternut Squash Roulade (vg) (mgf) Rosti Potato & Toasted Pine Nuts	£15.50
Southern Fried Chicken Burger Salad, Chips & Coleslaw Skinners of Kippen Beef Burger	£14.50	Braised Featherblade of Scotch Beef (mgf) Double Cream Mash & Market Veg	£18.50
Salad, Chips & Coleslaw		Lentil Bolognese (vg) Pasta & Garlic Bread	£14.50
Add Cheese / Bacon / Fried Onions / Haggis £1 ea	ach	Shetland Mussels (mgf) Lost Orchards Cider, Leek, Bacon & Fries	£20.00

SIDES

Triple Cooked Chips (v) (mgf)	£3.50 Side Salad (v) (mgf)	£4.00
French Fries (v) (mgf)	£3.50 Market Vegetables (v) (mgf)	£3.50
Onion Rings (v) (mgf)	£4.00 Red Wine Gravy (mgf)	£2.50

DESSERTS

Peach Crumble (v) (mgf)	£7.00	White Chocolate Mousse (v)	£7.00
Katy Rogers Vanilla Ice Cream		Pistachio Crumb & Raspberry	
Lemon Tart (v)	£7.50	Sticky Toffee Pudding (v)	£7.00
Berry Compote & Italian Meringue		Vanilla Ice Cream & Caramel Sauce	
Katy Rodgers Ice Cream (v) (mgf)	£6.50	Selection of Scottish Cheeses (v) (mgf)	£9.00
Chocolate / Strawberry / Vanilla		Strathearn Whisky Soaked, St Andrews Cheddar, Morangie Brie &	
Banoffee Chocolate Cup (v) (mgf)	£7.00	Hebridean Blue. Served with Grapes, Chutney & Oatcakes	
Banana & Dark Chocolate with hot toffee sauce & Vanilla Ice Cre		Add a glass of Tawny port £7.50	

Please inform your Server of any Allergies or Dietary Requirements

v=vegetarian / vg = vegan / mgf = can be made gluten free